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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Women 3/4/5 & Master 45+*

Place Bib Time

1 215 3:16:31
2 222 3:16:31
3 228 3:16:46
4 227 3:18:22
5 206 3:18:27
6 208 3:19:32
7 221 3:24:07
8 217 3:26:46
9 218 3:28:10
10 207 3:30:06
11 209 3:30:11
12 224 3:32:15
13 213 3:32:26
14 212 3:36:47
15 210 3:37:12
16 223 3:39:46
17 219 3:43:58
18 226 3:47:21
19 211 3:47:32
20 225 3:51:39
21 214 4:01:03
22 216 4:02:11

DNF 205 DNF

Results by Velocity Results

Back
00:00
00:00
00:15
01:51
01:56
03:01
07:36
10:15
11:39
13:35
13:40
15:44
15:55
20:16
20:41
23:15
27:27
30:50
31:.01
35:08
44:32
45:40

61 miles

First Name
Maureen
Amy
Shylah
Rachel
Gillian
Lisa
Susan
Emy
Wendy
Kayla
Randi
Kendall
Iris
Maude
Bridgette
Kelliane
Valérie
Aliza
Sandra
Kira
Sarah
Rebecca
Joelle

18.62 mph

Last Name
Gribb
Ousterhout
Weber
Uccellini
Bennett
Csencsits
Lynch*
Joncas
King*
Brannen
Dahms
Poe
Gabelier
Ebacher
Deeney
Paquet
Laroche
Tobias
DelGrosso*
Segenchuk
Gibertoni
Jaroszewski
Bellazzi

Stage 2
Lookout Tavern
Road Race
May 26, 2019

23 starters

Team

New Hope Cyclery

B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles
BikeReg | Share Coffee
B2C2 p/b JRA Cycles
Unattached

Mineola Bicycle Racing Team
Bikeway Source/Bell Lap racing
lamgold

Cyclonauts Racers

BikeReg | Share Coffee
Mathletes Racing
CRCA/Rockstar Games
Dynamiks de Contrecoeur
lamgold

Team Placid Planet
Desjardins-Ford p/p Cromwell
Desjardins-Ford p/p Cromwell

Killington Mountain School Cycling Team

Velo Femmes Loverboy Racing

New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Mana

Killington Mountain School/BMB
BikeReg | Share Coffee
Proco Alma

k{fv:}) elocity

City
Philadelphia
Cambridge
Troy
Saratoga Springs
Meredith
Wantagh
Dorset
Val-D'Or
Colrain
Thetford
Philadelphia
Sunnyside
Vercheres
Amos
Wilmington
Québec

St- Christophe D'Art
Fleetwood
Waterford
Upton
Cheshire
Vernon
Alma

5/26/2019 6:38 PM

State
PA
MA
NY
NY
NH
NY
VT
QC
MA
VT
PA
NY
QC
QC
NY
QC
QC
PA
CT
MA
CT
CT

QC
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